Spring Loaded Type Safety Valve, S Valve
86
58
φ
34
G 3/8 Rc 3/8
46
Spring Loaded Type Safety Valve

H
30
φD
13
9
3
Lo
L
2.5
3
6081C114～C406
＊The dimension which tolerance is not indicated is the reference value.Please confirm the latest dimension with a design drawing.
Item Number
Applicable Accumulator φＤ Ｈ Ｌ Lo
Series MAWP:MPa Gas Volume: L mm mm mm mm
6081C089 Ｊ 10 0.5 89 53 82 112
6081C095 Ｊ 25 0.5 95 56 90 126
6081C114
Ｎ 11, 21, 23 １
114 66
Ｊ 5 １～３ 100 138
6081C120 Ｊ 10, 17.5 １～３ 120 69
Ｅ 0.95 ４
6081C128
Ｊ 25 １～３
128 73
Ｎ 35, 45 １
Ｐ 22.5 1.6～7.2
136 172
6081C133 Ｊ 10 ４＆５ 133 75
6081C140
Ｎ 11, 21 2.5＆４
140 79
Ｊ 10, 17.5 ４＆５
6081C146 Ｊ 25 ４＆５ 146 82
6081C152
Ｎ 35, 45 2.5＆４
152 85
Ｐ 22 ５～20
6081C191
Ａ 11, 17.5, 21, 23 ５～16
191 104
148 184
Ｐ 22 ５～20
6081C215
Ａ 35 ５～16
215 116
Ｐ 25 ５～40 216 254
6081C232 Ｕ 25 20～50 232 124
6081C246 Ｒ 8, 13 20～63 246 132
Ｎ 17.5, 21 20～60
248 300
6081C267 Ｐ 17.5 10～60 267 142
Ｒ 28 20～63
6081C298 Ｎ 21 (SUS), 35 20～60 298 158 280 336
Ｙ
7, 15, 21, 25
60
6081C350 Ｎ 80＆120 350 184 345 410
Ｐ 17.5 52～100
6081C406 Ｎ 7, 15, 21 160 406 212 384 460
＋4
－1 ±2 ＋2
－4
This clamp is with rubber made anti-vibration sleeve. So, the